On Nov 23rd, 2020, Workera awarded

Ross John

4 WORKERA

this certificate in recognition of their skills identified as essential to the Deep Learning Engineer role.

Assessment Performance

Section

Software Engineering
Algorithmic Coding
Data Science

Deep Learning
Machine Learning
Mathematics

Score scale: 1-300

Score

220

221

247

219

221

239

Proficiency

Accomplished
Accomplished
Accomplished
Accomplished
Accomplished

Accomplished

Verified Certificate ID: I3PTXTQ7

Percentile Rank*

87%

74%

96%

88%

88%

85%

Beginning: 1-100 | Developing: 101-200 | Accomplished: 201-300

*Percentiles are used to compare all users who have completed Workera assessments.

For more information about the assessment, please refer to www.workera.ai
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Kian Katanforoosh

Lecturer, Stanford University - Computer Science

Department
Founder and CEO, Workera
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